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	 MSA1040  4x8Gb FC SFF SAS 10K ,1.8TB Starter
E7W00A	 HPE MSA 1040 2Prt FC DC SFF Strg	 1	 335,552
J9F44A	 HPE MSA 300GB 12G SAS 10K 2.5in ENT HDD	 6	 inc	
D4T78A	 HPE MSA 1040 Adv Virtualized Upg E-LTU	 1	 inc	
U4C01E	 HPE 3Y PC 24x7 MSA2000G3Arrays SVC	 1	 inc	
					   
	 MSA1040  4x8Gb FC SFF SAS 15K ,1.8TB Starter			 
E7W00A	 HPE MSA 1040 2Prt FC DC SFF Strg	 1	 352,565	
J9F40A	 HP MSA 300GB 12G SAS 15K 2.5in ENT HDD	 6	 inc	
D4T78A	 HPE MSA 1040 Adv Virtualized Upg E-LTU	 1	 inc	
U4C01E	 HPE 3Y PC 24x7 MSA2000G3Arrays SVC	 1	 inc	
					   
	 MSA1040  4x8Gb FC SFF SAS 10K ,3.6TB Starter			 
E7W00A	 HPE MSA 1040 2Prt FC DC SFF Strg	 1	 343,470	
J9F46A	 HPE MSA 600GB 12G SAS 10K 2.5in ENT HDD	 6	 inc	
D4T78A	 HPE MSA 1040 Adv Virtualized Upg E-LTU	 1	 inc	
U4C01E	 HPE 3Y PC 24x7 MSA2000G3Arrays SVC	 1	 inc	
					   
	 MSA1040  4x8Gb FC SFF SAS 15K ,3.6TB Starter			 
E7W00A	 HPE MSA 1040 2Prt FC DC SFF Strg	 1	 364335	
J9F42A	 HP MSA 600GB 12G SAS 15K 2.5in ENT HDD	 6	 in,c	
D4T78A	 HPE MSA 1040 Adv Virtualized Upg E-LTU	 1	 inc	
U4C01E	 HPE 3Y PC 24x7 MSA2000G3Arrays SVC	 1	 inc	
					   
	 MSA1040  4x8Gb FC SFF SAS 10K ,5.4TB Starter			 
E7W00A	 HPE MSA 1040 2Prt FC DC SFF Strg	 1	 366,475	
J9F47A	 HPE MSA 900GB 12G SAS 10K 2.5in ENT HDD	 6	 inc	
D4T78A	 HPE MSA 1040 Adv Virtualized Upg E-LTU	 1	 inc	
U4C01E	 HPE 3Y PC 24x7 MSA2000G3Arrays SVC	 1	 inc	
				  
	 MSA2040 Dual Controller 4 x16Gbps SFF SAS 10K ,3.6TB Starter			 
K2R80A	 HP MSA 2040 ES SAN DC SFF Storage	 1	 441,375	
J9F46A	 HPE MSA 600GB 12G SAS 10K 2.5in ENT HDD	 6	 inc	
C8R24A	 HP MSA 2040 16Gb SW FC SFP 4 Pk	 1	 inc	
U4C01E	 HP3y4h24x7 MSA2000G3Arrays Proact CareSv	 1	 inc	
					   
	 MSA2040 Dual Controller 4 x16Gbps SFF SAS 10K ,7.2TB Starter			 
K2R80A	 HP MSA 2040 ES SAN DC SFF Storage	 1	 484,175	
J9F48A	 HPE MSA 1.2TB 12G SAS 10K 2.5in ENT HDD	 6	 inc	
C8R24A	 HP MSA 2040 16Gb SW FC SFP 4 Pk	 1	 inc	
U4C01E	 HP3y4h24x7 MSA2000G3Arrays Proact CareSv	 1	 inc	
					   
	 MSA2050 4x16Gb FC DC SFF,4.8TB Starter       			 
Q1J01A	 HPE MSA 2050 SAN DC SFF Storage	 1	 494,340	
J9F48A	 HPE MSA 1.2TB 12G SAS 10K 2.5in ENT HDD	 4		
C8R24B	 HPE MSA 16Gb SW FC SFP 4pk XCVR	 1	
H7JE5E	 HPE 3Y FC 24x7 MSA 2050 Storage SVC	 1		
						    
	 HPE MSA2050 Dual Controller Chassis 			 
Q1J00A	 HPE MSA 2050 SAN DC LFF Storage	 1	 342,400	
Q1J01A	 HPE MSA 2050 SAN DC SFF Storage	 1	 342,400	
	 HPE MSA2052 Dual Controller MU(SSD) Chassis 			 
Q1J02A	 HPE MSA 2052 SAN DC LFF Storage	 1	 490,595	
Q1J03A	 HPE MSA 2052 SAN DC SFF Storage	 1	 490,595	

			   453,145			 
	 HPE MSA 1040 2Prt FC DC LFF Strg	 1	  245,565
E7W00A	 HPE MSA 1040 2Prt FC DC SFF Strg	 1	  245,993
E7W01A	 HPE MSA 1040 2Prt 1G iSCSI DC LFF Strg	 1	  222,560 	
E7W02A	 HPE MSA 1040 2Prt 1G iSCSI DC SFF Strg	 1	  225,235 	
K2Q90A	 HPE MSA 1040 2Prt SAS DC LFF Strg	 1	  235,400 	
K2Q89A	 HPE MSA 1040 2Prt SAS DC SFF Strg	 1	  241,285 	
					   
	 HPE MSA2042 Dual Controller ME Chassis 	
Q0F74A	 HPE MSA 2042 SAN DC ME LFF Storage	 1	  498,299 	
Q0F72A	 HPE MSA 2042 SAN DC ME SFF Stor	 1	  498,299 	
Q0F75A	 HPE MSA 2042 SAS DC ME LFF Storage	 1	  498,299 	
Q0F73A	 HPE MSA 2042 SAS DC ME SFF Storage	 1	  498,299 	

Q0F74A,Q0F72A,Q0F75A,Q0F73A including 2x400GB SSDs in the base configuration, the MSA 2042 also includes a rich set of software 
features as standard including 512 Snapshots, Remote Replication and Performance Tiering capabilities,			 
					   
	 HPE MSA2042 Dual Controller MU Chassis 		
Q0F05A	 HPE MSA 2042 SAN DC LFF Storage	 1	  476,150 	
Q0F06A	 HPE MSA 2042 SAN DC SFF Storage	 1	  476,150 	
Q0F07A	 HPE MSA 2042 SAS DC LFF Storage	 1	  476,150 	
Q0F08A	 HPE MSA 2042 SAS DC SFF Storage	 1	  476,150 	
					   
	 12G SFF SAS SSDs (Mixed Use)  Available		
N9X95A	 HPE MSA 400GB 12G SAS MU 2.5in SSD	 1	  43,121 	
N9X96A	 HPE MSA 800GB 12G SAS MU 2.5in SSD	 1	  60,241 	
N9X91A	 HPE MSA 1.6TB 12G SAS MU 2.5in SSD	 1	  105,288 	
N9X92A	 HPE MSA 3.2TB 12G SAS MU 2.5in SSD	 1	  201,588 	
	 12G LFF SAS SSDs (Mainstream Endurance) 			 
Q0F76A	 HPE MSA 400GB 12G SAS ME LFF CC SSD(Converter)	 1	  70,192 	
Q0F77A	 HPE MSA 800GB 12G SAS ME LFF CC SSD(Converter)	 1	  140,170 	

	 12G SAS HDD 2.5”			 
J9F50A	 HP MSA 1TB 12G SAS 7.2K 2.5in 512e HDD	 1	  18,832 	
J9F51A	 HP MSA 2TB 12G SAS 7.2K 2.5in 512e HDD	 1	  31,458 	
J9F44A	 HPE MSA 300GB 12G SAS 10K 2.5in ENT HDD	 1	  10,165 	
J9F46A	 HPE MSA 600GB 12G SAS 10K 2.5in ENT HDD	 1	  13,803 	
J9F47A	 HPE MSA 900GB 12G SAS 10K 2.5in ENT HDD	 1	  17,655 	
J9F48A	 HPE MSA 1.2TB 12G SAS 10K 2.5in ENT HDD	 1	  21,293 	
J9F49A	 HPE MSA 1.8TB 12G SAS 10K 2.5in 512e HDD	 1	  31,458 	
J9F40A	 HP MSA 300GB 12G SAS 15K 2.5in ENT HDD	 1	  12,626 	
J9F41A	 HP MSA 450GB 12G SAS 15K 2.5in ENT HDD	 1	  16,371 	
J9F42A	 HP MSA 600GB 12G SAS 15K 2.5in ENT HDD	 1	  17,655 	

HP Storage
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	 SAS HDD 3.5” Converter			 
J9V68A	 HP MSA 300GB 12G SAS 15K 3.5in CC HDD	 1	  16,371 	
J9V69A	 HP MSA 450GB 12G SAS 15K 3.5in CC HDD	 1	  18,832
J9V70A	 HP MSA 600GB 12G SAS 15K 3.5in CC HDD	 1	  20,116 	

	 MDL  HDD 3.5”			 
K2Q82A	 HP MSA 4TB 12G SAS 7.2K 3.5in MDL HDD	 1	  20,116 	
J9F43A	 HP MSA 6TB 12G SAS 7.2K 3.5in MDL HDD	 1	  28,890 	
N9X93A	 HPE MSA 2TB 12G SAS 7.2K 3.5in 512n HDD	 1	  13,803 	
M0S90A	 HPE MSA 8TB 12G SAS 7.2K 3.5in 512e HDD	 1	  37,664 	

	 Drive Enclosure  expansion			 
M0S96A	 HP MSA 2040 ES LFF Disk Enclosure	 1	  138,030 	
AJ941A	 HP D2700 Disk Enclosure	 1	  106,465 	

	 Small Form Factor Pluggable (SFPs) Transceivers			 
C8R23A	 HP MSA 2040 8Gb SW FC SFP 4 Pk	 1	  7,704 	
C8R24A	 HP MSA 2040 16Gb SW FC SFP 4 Pk	 1	  28,462 	
C8R25A	 HP MSA 2040 10Gb SW iSCSI SFP 4 Pk	 1	  27,285	
C8S75A	 HP MSA 2040 1Gb SW iSCSI SFP 4 Pk
	 (Includes four x 1Gb SW iSCSI SFPs )	 1	  17,655	
					   
TC486AAE	 HP StoreVirtual VSA 2014 SW 10TB 3-year E-LTU	 1	  80,260 	
	 - 1 license for HP StoreVirtual VSA Software
	 - Up to 10TB capacity
	 - Includes Adaptive Optimization feature
	 - Electronic HP StoreVirtual VSA entitlement
	 - Installable on VMware vSphere or Microsoft Hyper-V
	 - Installation media and documentation downloadable from hp.com/go/storevirtualdownloads
	 - 3 year term license
	 - Includes 3 years of software support for each license”			 
					   
TC484AAE	 HP SV VSA 2014 4TB 3pk 3yr E-LTU	 1	  67,624 	
	 - 3 licenses for HP StoreVirtual VSA Software
	 - Up to 4TB capacity per StoreVirtual VSA
	 - Up to 3 StoreVirtual VSAs per cluster
	 - Electronic HP StoreVirtual VSA entitlement
	 - Installable on VMware vSphere or Microsoft Hyper-V
	 - Installation media and documentation downloadable from hp.com/go/storevirtualdownloads
	 - 3 year term license
	 - Includes 3 years of software support for each license

	 HPE SV3200 2x16Gb Mixed 2x8Gb FC SFF ,9.0TB		  453,145	
N9X24A	 HPE SV3200 4x16Gb FC SFF Storage	 1	 Inc	
N9X06A	 HPE SV3000 900GB 12G SAS 10K SFF HDD	 10	 Inc	
N9X01A	 Factory integrated	 1	 Inc	
N9X02A	 HPE SV3000 16Gb 2-pack FC SFP+ XCVR	 1	 Inc	
H2TL3E	 Factory integrated	 1	 Inc	
					   
	 HPE SV3200 4x1GbE iSCSI SFF , 7.2TB		  398,800	
N9X16A	 HPE SV3200 4x1GbE iSCSI SFF Storage	 1	 Inc	
N9X05A	 HPE SV3000 600GB 12G SAS 10K SFF HDD	 12	 Inc	
H2TL3E	 HPE 3Y PC 24x7 StorVir 3200 SVC	 1	 Inc	
					   
	 HPE SV3200 4x1GbE iSCSI SFF , 10.8TB		  429,070	
N9X16A	 HPE SV3200 4x1GbE iSCSI SFF Storage	 1	 Inc	
N9X08A	 HPE SV3000 1.8TB 12G SAS 10K SFF HDD	 6	 Inc	
H2TL3E	 HPE 3Y PC 24x7 StorVir 3200 SVC	 1	 Inc	
			 
	 HP StoreEasy 16x0 Storage 			 
	 Warranty : HP StoreEasy 1650 Storage products come with a standard 3-3-3 warranty 
	 (3 years parts exchange, 3 years labor and 3 years onsite, next business day response). 
	 Software media is warranted to be free of physical defect for a period of 90 days from delivery.		
	
K2R15A	 HP StoreEasy 1650 Strg	 1	  200,090 	
	 does not include pre-configured data drives. It does include 2 x120GB 6G SATA 
	 Value Endurance SFF (2.5-inch) SC Solid State Disk (SSD) drives factory configured as RAID 1 with OS pre-installed		
	
Hot Promotion 	 HPE  StoreEasy 1650 NAS 16TB Scalable FileShare	
K2R16A	 HP StoreEasy 1650 16TB SAS Strg	 1	  310,300 	
U8KG3E	 HPE 3Y FC 24x7 1650/1850 SVC	 1	 Inc	
					   
	 HP StoreEasy 1550 Storage  (Tower Model)			 
	 Warranty : HP StoreEasy 1550 Storage products come with a standard 3-1-1 warranty. 
	 Software media is warranted to be free of physical defect for a period of 90 days from delivery.
			 
K2R63A	 HP StoreEasy 1550 4TB SATA Strg	 1	  162,854 	
K2R64A	 HP StoreEasy 1550 8TB SATA Strg	 1	  170,344 	
K2R65A	 HP StoreEasy 1550 16TB SATA Strg	 1	  181,579
					   
	 StoreEasy 1450/1550/1650 LFF Drive Bundles			 
N9Y12A	 HPE 32TB SAS LFF SC 4-pk HDD Bndl	 1	  132,680
BB913A	 HPE StoreOnce 3100 8TB System	 1	  260,010
H0NR0E	 HPE 3Y FC NBD SO 3100 8TB BU SVC	 1	 Inc	
P9L03A	 HPE StoreOnce VSA 10TB LTU	 1	 80,250 	
					   
	 LTO 4 Tape drive		  86,563 	
EH920B	 HP Ultrium 1760 SAS Ext Tape Drive	 1	 Inc
C7974A	 HP LTO4 Ultrium 1.6TB RW Data Tape	 5	 Inc
	 Warranty included :  Hewlett Packard Enterprise provides a 3-year, next-day, product exchange		
	 HPE LTO 7 Tape Library : Up to 360 TB		   284,620 	
AK379A	 HPE MSL2024 0-Drive Tape Library	 1	 Inc	
N7P37A	 HPE MSL LTO-7 SAS Drive Upgrade Kit	 1	 Inc	
	 MSL2024: The warranty for this product consists of 1-year parts exchange, 		
	 next business day				  
	 HPE LTO 6 Tape Library : Up to 150 TB		   256,265 	
AK379A	 HPE MSL2024 0-Drive Tape Library	 1	 Inc	
C0H27A	 HPE MSL LTO-6 Ultr 6250 SAS Drive Kit	 1	 Inc	
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	 MSL2024: The warranty for this product consists of 1-year parts 
	 exchange, next business day		  Inc
	 Option ( ราคาสั่งพร้อม Hardware)			 
U3S73E	 HPE 3Y PC 24x7 MSL 2024 SVC	 1	  77,040 	

	 HP Tape Back Up			 
EH920B	 HP Ultrium 1760 SAS Ext Tape Drive		   95,123 	
EH957B	 HP LTO5 Ultrium 3000 SAS Int Tape Drive		   89,024 	
EH964A	 HP LTO-6 Ultrium 6650 Ext Tape Drive		   100,045 	
EH969A	 HP LTO-6 Ultrium 6250 Int Tape Drive		   122,729 	
EH970A	 HP LTO-6 Ultrium 6250 Ext Tape Drive		   129,042 	
BB873A	 HPE LTO-7 Ultrium 15000 Int Tape Drive		   150,335 	
BB874A	 HPE LTO-7 Ultrium 15000 Ext Tape Drive		   162,854 	

	 HP Tape Autoloader			 
AK377B	 HP 1/8 G2 LTO-4 Ultrium 1760 SAS Tape Autoloader		   160,286 	
BL536B	 HP 1/8 G2 LTO-5 Ultrium 3000 SAS Tape Autoloader		   177,834 	
BL541B	 HP 1/8 G2 LTO-5 3000 FC Autoloader		   187,785 	
C0H18A	 HP 1/8 G2  LTO-6 Ultrium 6250 SAS Tape Autoloader		   229,194 	
C0H19A	 HP 1/8 G2  LTO-6 Ultrium 6250 FC Tape Autoloader  		   240,429 	
N7P35A	 HPE 1/8 G2 LTO-7 SAS Tape Autoloader		   266,751 	
N7P34A	 HPE 1/8 G2 LTO-7 FC Tape Autoloader		   282,908 	
AH166A	 HP 1U Autoloader Rack Kit		   8,881 	

	 SAS Connection 			 
AE470A	 HP SAS MIN-MIN 1 X 2M CABLE ASSY KIT
	 (for DAT, Ultrium External and Autoloader)		   4,334 	
631667-B21	 HP Smart Array P222/512MB FBWC Ctrlr
	 (SAS HBA for connecting Ultrium tape drives to Gen8 ProLiant servers)	  	 12,412 	
729552-B21	 HP H221 PCIe 3.0 SAS HBA
	 (Recommended SAS HBA for connecting Ultrium 
	 tape drives to Gen8 ProLiant servers.)		   8,079 	
726911-B21	 HP H241 12Gb 2-ports Ext Smart Host Bus Adapter
	 (Recommended SAS HBA for connecting Ultrium tape drives to 
	 Gen9 ProLiant servers.) Mini SAS HD interface”		   7,704 	
716191-B21	 HP 2.0m External Mini SAS High Density to Mini SAS Cable 
	 (HP H241 12Gb 2-ports Ext Smart Host Bus Adapter)		   4,494 	
					   
C7977A	 HPE LTO-7 Ultrium 15TB RW Data Cartridge	 1	  8,239 	
C7976A	 HP LTO-6 Ultrium 6.25 TB MP RW Data Cartridge	 1	  4,066 	
C7975A	 HP LTO5 Ultrium 3TB RW Data Tape 	 1	  2,568 	
C7974A	 HP LTO4 Ultrium 1.6TB RW Data Tape	 1	  1,819 	
C7973A	 HP Ultrium 800GB RW Data Cartridge	 1	  1,819
C7978A	 HP Ultrium Universal Cleaning Cartridge	 1	  1,819 	
					   
	 HP StoreFabric SN1000 16Gb Host Bus Adapters			 
QW971A	 HP SN1000Q 16Gb 1P FC HBA		   33,919 	
QW972A	 HP SN1000Q 16Gb 2P FC HBA		   46,438 	
	 HP SN3000B 16Gb  FC Switch Models			 
QW937A	 HP SN3000B 24/12 FC Switch		   194,312 	

	 SAN Switch			 
AM867C	 HP 8/8 (8)-ports Enabled SAN Switch		   111,494 	

	 Optical Transceivers			 
AJ716B	 HP 8Gb Short Wave B-Series SFP+ 1 Pack		   3,852 	
QK724A	 HP B-series 16Gb SFP+ Short Wave Transceiver		   4,494 	
	 Qlogic Fibre Channel HBAs
	 ใส่ใน server สำ�หรับการเชื่อมต่อ แบบ FC  หรือ Fiber			 
AK344A	 HP 81Q PCI-e FC HBA (Qlogic)		   22,470 	
AJ764A	 HP 82Q 8Gb Dual Port PCI-e FC HBA (Qlogic)		   28,890 	
	 Emulex Fibre Channel HBAs			 
AJ762B	 HP 81E 8Gb SP PCI-e FC HBA  (Emulex)		   21,293 	
AJ763B	 HP 82E 8Gb Dual-port PCI-e FC HBA  (Emulex)		   29,211 	

	 Optical cables	
	 PremierFlexOM4+ type cable P2000 G2			 
QK732A	 HP Premier Flex LC/LC OM4 2f 1m Cbl		   1,391 	
QK733A	 HP Premier Flex LC/LC OM4 2f 2m Cbl		   1,498 	
QK734A	 HP Premier Flex LC/LC OM4 2f 5m Cbl		   1,926 	
QK735A	 HP Premier Flex LC/LC OM4 2f 15m Cbl		   2,675 	
QK736A	 HP Premier Flex LC/LC OM4 2f 30m Cbl		   3,852	
QK737A	 HP Premier Flex LC/LC OM4 2f 50m Cbl		   6,313 	

	 D3600 External Storage Direct to HPE ProLiant 			 
M0S80A	 HPE D3600 4TB 12G SAS MDL SC 48TB Bndl	 1	  265,360 	
U2LA5E	 HPE 3Y FC 24x7 D2000 SVC	 1	 Inc	
	 D3700 External Storage Direct to HPE ProLiant 			 
M0S88A	 HP D3700 1TB 12G SAS MDL SC 25TB Bndl	 1	  433,350 	
U2LA5E	 HPE 3Y FC 24x7 D2000 SVC	 1	 Inc	
B7B64A	 HP RDX500 USB3.0 Int Disk Backup System	 1	  16,050 	
B7B67A	 HP RDX1TB USB3.0 Int Disk Backup System	 1	  14,830
B7B66B	 HP RDX+ 500GB External Backup System	 1	  14,830 	
B7B69B	 HP RDX+ 1TB External Backup System	 1	  16,050 	
E7X53B	 HP RDX+ 2TB External Backup System	 1	  22,256 	
C8S06A	 HP RDX USB 3.0 Internal Docking Station	 1	  8,828 	
C8S07B	 HP RDX+ External Docking System	 1	  10,005 	
	 Disk Cartridge (Stock 5 Unit)			 
Q2042A	 HP RDX 500GB Removable Disk Cartridge	 1	  6,206 	
Q2044A	 HP RDX 1TB Removable Disk Cartridge	 1	  7,490 	
Q2046A	 HP RDX 2TB Removable Disk Cartridge	 1	  14,980 	

Prod #	 Product Description	 Qty	 SRP (VAT)


